NJCTC Championships at Jersey City Armory (Boys)

2/8/2009

Frosh 4x400 Relay
6th Place

Riedinger, Jon
Fuchs, Michael
Pons, Rob
Milord, Alex

1000 Meters

3 da Costa, Danny
12 Gingrich, Evan

300 Meters

10 Stubbs, Shariff
20 Peru, Jordan

33 Kelly, Brandon
50 Cowherd, Michael
74 Mintel, Mark

55 Meter HH
39 Pinkard, Aaron

55 Meters
1 Stubbs, Shariff

600 Meters
9 da Costa, Danny

1600 Meters

3 Mulligan, Kevin
11 O'Donnell, Matt
15 Butterly, Brian

34 Fuchs, Michael

4x800 Relay
7th Place

Gingrich, Evan
Peru, Jordan
Pinkard, Aaron
Enright, Joey

High Jump
11 Cowherd, Michael

400
400
400
400

800
800
800
800

59.90
1:03.80
1:03.60
1:02.90

4:10.85

2:40.07
2:44.66

37.43
38.00
39.29
40.56
43.22

10.02

6.67

1:27.78

4:45.39
4:56.63
4:59.94
5:15.62

2:08.60
2:06.60
2:19.40
2:16.60

8:52.21

5'04.00"

Comments
Split Times
Comments 400 meters 600 Meters 800 Meters
1:02.00 1:35.80 2:08.00
1:03.00 1:38.00 2:12.60
Comments
Comments
1:08.00 2:23.00
Comments
Split Times
Comments 200 Meters 400 Meters
29.50 55.80
Split Times
Comments 400 Meters 800 Meters 1200 Meters
1:10.50 2:22.50 3:36.70
Split Times
Comments 400 Meters
1:01.00
1:00.00
1:02.00
1:04.00
Comments
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Shot Put Comments
Davidson, Marty 36' 09.00"
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