

6th Place			Comments				
Riedinger, Jon	400	59.90					
Fuchs, Michael	400	1:03.80					
Pons, Rob	400	1:03.60					
Milord, Alex	400_	1:02.90					
		4:10.85					
1000 Matara			•		Split Times		
1000 Meters		- · · · · -	Comments	400 meters	600 Meters	800 Meters	
3 da Costa, Danny		2:40.07		1:02.00	1:35.80	2:08.00	
12 Gingrich, Evan		2:44.66		1:03.00	1:38.00	2:12.60	
300 Meters			Comments				
10 Stubbs, Shariff		37.43					
20 Peru, Jordan		38.00					
33 Kelly, Brandon		39.29					
50 Cowherd, Michael		40.56					
74 Mintel, Mark		43.22					
55 Meter HH			Comments				
39 Pinkard, Aaron		10.02		1:08.00	2:23.00		
55 Meters			Comments				
		6.67	Comments				
1 Stubbs, Shariff		0.07					
				Snli	t Times		
600 Meters			Comments	200 Meters	400 Meters		
9 da Costa, Danny		1:27.78		29.50	55.80		
4000 M 4			_		Split Times		
1600 Meters		=	Comments	400 Meters		1200 Meters	
3 Mulligan, Kevin		4:45.39		1:10.50	2:22.50	3:36.70	
11 O'Donnell, Matt		4:56.63					
<b>15</b> Butterly, Brian		4:59.94					
34 Fuchs, Michael		5:15.62					
4x800 Relay			_	Split Time	es		
ITT HIDOO			Comments	400 Meters			
7th Place	800	2:08.60		1:01.00			
Gingrich, Evan		2:06.60		1:00.00			
Gingrich, Evan Peru, Jordan	800						
Gingrich, Evan Peru, Jordan Pinkard, Aaron	800	2:19.40		1:02.00			
Gingrich, Evan Peru, Jordan		2:19.40 2:16.60		1:02.00 1:04.00			
Gingrich, Evan Peru, Jordan Pinkard, Aaron	800	2:19.40					



Shot Put	Comments
Davidson, Marty	36' 09.00"